AUGUST 2020
Dialight® LED High Bay
Technical Specification Sheet - Americas
SafeSite® LED High Bay - UL / CSA
Class I, Div. 1 and Class I, Zone 1 - 100-277 VAC
High Bay | Corded Model
Dimensions in inches (mm)
Mechanical Information:

buhrd
Highlight
Ordering Information
SafeSite® LED High Bay
Class I, Div. 1 and Class I, Zone 1 - 100-277 VAC
Class I, Div. 1 and Class I, Zone 1 - 100-277 VAC
Part Number Lumens Wattage lm/W Certification CCT Lens
Beam
DIstribution
Controls
Option
Hardware Options Wiring
HEC-7WC2-ENNW-NGN 23,500 186 126 CID1 CW Glass - Clear Wide No controls Pendant 3/4" NPT 10'  Power Cable
HEC-7MC2-ENPW-NGN 23,500 186 126 CID1 CW Glass - Clear Medium No controls Pendant 3/4" NPT with Safety Tabs 10'  Power Cable
HEM-7MC2-ENNW-NGN 23,500 186 126 Paint Spray CW Glass - Clear Medium No controls Pendant 3/4" NPT 10'  Power Cable
HEC-7MC2-CNNW-NGN 16,000 129 124 CID1 CW Glass - Clear Medium No controls Pendant 3/4" NPT 10'  Power Cable
HEC-7WC2-CNVW-NGN 16,000 129 124 CID1 CW Glass - Clear Wide No controls
Safety Bracket w/ SS 316 Forward
Throw Bracket
10'  Power Cable
HEC-7MC2-CNPW-NGN 16,000 129 124 CID1 CW Glass - Clear Medium No controls Pendant 3/4" NPT with Safety Tabs 10'  Power Cable
HEC-7WC2-CNTW-NGN 16,000 129 124 CID1 CW Glass - Clear Wide No controls
Safety Bracket w/ Locking Swivel
Mount/Bracket SS316
10'  Power Cable
HEC-7WC2-CNNW-NGN 16,000 129 124 CID1 CW Glass - Clear Wide No controls Pendant 3/4" NPT 10'  Power Cable
HEC-7WC2-CNPW-NGN 16,000 129 124 CID1 CW Glass - Clear Wide No controls Pendant 3/4" NPT with Safety Tabs 10'  Power Cable
HEM-7MC2-CNNW-NGN 16,000 129 124 Paint Spray CW Glass - Clear Medium No controls Pendant 3/4" NPT 10'  Power Cable
HEC-7MC2-BNNW-NGN 12,500 102 123 CID1 CW Glass - Clear Medium No controls Pendant 3/4" NPT 10'  Power Cable
HEC-7WC2-BNPW-NGN 12,500 102 123 CID1 CW Glass - Clear Wide No controls Pendant 3/4" NPT with Safety Tabs 10'  Power Cable
HEM-7WC2-BNNW-NGN 12,500 102 123 Paint Spray CW Glass - Clear Wide No controls Pendant 3/4" NPT 10'  Power Cable
HEC-7WC2-BNNW-NGN 12,500 102 123 CID1 CW Glass - Clear Wide No controls Pendant 3/4" NPT 10'  Power Cable
HEC-7MC2-BNPW-NGN 12,500 102 123 CID1 CW Glass - Clear Medium No controls Pendant 3/4" NPT with Safety Tabs 10'  Power Cable
HEM-7WN2-ANNW-NGN 9,500 80 119 Paint Spray NW Glass - Clear Wide No controls Pendant 3/4" NPT 10'  Power Cable
HEC-7MC2-ANNW-NGN 9,500 80 119 CID1 CW Glass - Clear Medium No controls Pendant 3/4" NPT 10'  Power Cable
HEC-7WC2-ANNW-NGN 9,500 80 119 CID1 CW Glass - Clear Wide No controls Pendant 3/4" NPT 10'  Power Cable
HEC-7MN2-ANNW-NGN 9,250 80 116 CID1 NW Glass - Clear Medium No controls Pendant 3/4" NPT 10'  Power Cable
High Bay | Corded Model
All values typical unless otherwise stated (tolerance +/- 10%)
0-10V dimming option available for products in the above table. Replace the ninth character N with D. Ex: HEC-7WC2-ENNW-NGN becomes HEC-7WC2-EDNW-NGN.
17www.dialight.com
DISCLAIMER. All product information provided is, to the best of Dialight’s knowledge, accurate as of the date of publication. When ordering, refer to www.dialight.com for current versions of: (a) relevant